Part-turn actuator Motor
Type
Operating
time for 90°
[in seconds]
Max. torque
[Nm] Motor type
Nominal

Imax [A]
Starting
current
IA [A] cos 
Overcurrent
protection
device set-
ting [A]
AUMA power
class switchgears
Contac-
tor Thyristor
SQR 05.2
8
150
VD0R063-4-0.04 0.04 1,400 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.50 0.4 A1 B1
11 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.50 0.4 A1 B1
16 VD0R063-4-0.02 0.02 1,400 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.40 0.4 A1 B1
22 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.40 0.4 A1 B1
32 SD0R063-4-0.01 0.01 1,400 0.3 0.3 0.7 0.39 0.3 A1 B1
SQR 07.2
8
300
VD0R063-4-0.06 0.06 1,400 0.6 0.7 1.6 0.38 0.7 A1 B1
11 0.6 0.7 1.6 0.38 0.7 A1 B1
16 VD0R063-4-0.03 0.03 1,400 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.43 0.4 A1 B1
22 0.4 0.4 1.0 0.43 0.4 A1 B1
32 SD0R063-4-0.01 0.01 1,400 0.3 0.3 0.7 0.39 0.3 A1 B1
SQR 10.2
11
600
VD0R063-4-0.10 0.10 1,400 0.8 0.9 2.0 0.48 0.9 A1 B1
16 SD0R063-4-0.06 0.06 1,400 0.6 0.7 1.6 0.38 0.7 A1 B1
22 0.6 0.7 1.6 0.38 0.7 A1 B1
32 SD0R063-4-0.04 0.04 1,400 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.48 0.5 A1 B1
45 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.48 0.5 A1 B1
63 SD0R063-4-0.02 0.02 1,400 0.3 0.3 0.7 0.43 0.3 A1 B1
SQR 12.2
16 900 VD0R063-4-0.10 0.10 1,400 0.8 1.0 2.0 0.48 1.0 A1 B1
22
1,200